Built with a SMI 3257EN controller, the USB flash drive series is ideal for consumer products and a variety of
embedded and industrial applications. It uses highly reliable NAND Flash chips with capacities up to 32GB.
Designed for ultimate reliability, UGB90XMHxxxxxx series have an excellent 1 million hour mean time to failure
(MTTF) ensuring reliability over long-term usage and dedicated technical and engineering support for OEM
clients.
1
UGB30XH2XXXXA1
Solutions For A Real Time World

ee
t
Part Number and Ordering Information
UGB30XH2XXXXA1
Solutions For A Real Time World
TM
UGB90XMHXXXXT1-XXX-XX
UG XXX X XX XXXX XX
Unigen
Product Temp Assy Code Density Firmware
2000 = 2GB
4000 = 4GB
XX
BOM Configuration
XXX
Customer P/N
T1B90 = embedded UFD
T = SLC Vertical
K= SLC Horizontal Left side
U = SLC Horizontal Right side
M = MLC Vertical
J = MLC Horizontal Left side
V = MLC Horizontal Right side
8000 = 8GB
16H0 = 16GB
32H0 = 32GB
Module Type
MH = w/SM3257
7
Prel
im
iar
y D
ata
sh
ee
t
Issue Date: Mar  22 , 2012
Revision:  X
Revision History
Rev. No. History Issue Date Remarks
X Prelimiary Datasheet Mar  22 , 2012
UGB30XH2XXXXA1
Solutions For A Real Time World